Motors | Automation | Energy | Transmission & Distribution | Coatings
AFW500-C / AFW700-C / AFW11-C
Frequency Inverter Cabinet
AFW500-C / AFW700-C / AFW11-C - Frequency Inverter Cabinet2
Frequency Inverter Cabinet
AFW500-C / AFW700-C / AFW11-C
Summary

(AFW11C)
Normal duty (ND) Heavy duty (HD)
Internal dynamic
braking
(IGBT)
Internal
RFI filter
380-415V 440-480V 380-415V 440-480V
50Hz 60Hz 50Hz 60Hz
A kW HP A kW HP
380-480V 3φ
AFW11C0003T4 3.6 1.5 2 3.6 1.5 2
Standard Optional
AFW11C0005T4 5 2.2 3 5 2.2 3
AFW11C0007T4 7 3 4 5.5 2.2 3
AFW11C0010T4 10 4 7.5 10 4 7.5
AFW11C0013T4 13.5 5.5 10 11 5.5 7.5
AFW11C0017T4 17 7.5 12.5 13.5 5.5 10
AFW11C0024T4 24 11 15 19 9.2 12.5
AFW11C0031T4 31 15 20 25 11 15
AFW11C0038T4 38 18.5 30 33 15 25
AFW11C0045T4 45 22 30 38 18.5 30
AFW11C0058T4 58.5 30 40 47 22 30
AFW11C0070T4 70.5 37 50 61 30 50
AFW11C0088T4 88 45 75 73 37 60
AFW11C0105T4 105 55 75 88 45 75
Optional Standard
AFW11C0142T4 142 75 100 115 55 75
AFW11C0180T4 180 90 150 142 75 100
AFW11C0211T4 211 110 175 180 90 150
AFW11C0242T4 242 132 200 211 110 150
AFW11C0312T4 312 160 250 242 132 200
AFW11C0370T4 370 200 300 312 160 250
AFW11C0477T4 477 250 400 370 200 300
AFW11C0515T4 515 280 400 477 250 400
AFW11C0601T4 601 315 500 515 280 400
AFW11C0720T4 720 370 600 560 300 450
AFW11C0795T4 795 450 680 637 355 550
AFW11C0877T4 877 500 750 715 400 610
AFW11C1062T4 1062 560 850 855 450 680
AFW11C1141T4 1141 630 970 943 500 750
Power source
Type
(AFW500C)
Heavy duty (HD) (standard)
Internal dynamic
braking
(IGBT)
Internal
RFI filter
380-415V 440-480V
50Hz 60Hz
A kW HP
380-480V 3φ
AFW500C02P6T4 2.6 1.1 1.5
Standard Optional
AFW500C04P3T4 4.3 1.5 2
AFW500C06P5T4 6.5 3 4
AFW500C10P0T4 10 4 5.5
AFW500C14P0T4 14 5.5 7.5
AFW500C16P0T4 16 7.5 10
AFW500C24P0T4 24 11 15
AFW500C31P0T4 31 15 20
AFW500C39P0T4 39 18.5 25
AFW500C49P0T4 49 22 30
Power source
Type
(AFW700C)
Normal duty (ND) Heavy duty (HD)
Internal dynamic
braking
(IGBT)
Internal
RFI filter
380-415V 440-480V 380-415V 440-480V
50Hz 60Hz 50Hz 60Hz
A kW HP A kW HP
380-480V 3φ
AFW700C03P6T4 3.6 1.5 2 3.6 1.5 2
Standard Optional
AFW700C05P0T4 5 2.2 3 5 2.2 3
AFW700C07P0T4 7 3 4 5.5 2.2 3
AFW700C10P0T4 10 4 7.5 10 4 7.5
AFW700C13P5T4 135 5.5 10 11 4 7.5
AFW700C17P0T4 17 7.5 12.5 13.5 5.5 10
AFW700C24P0T4 24 11 15 19 9.2 12.5
AFW700C31P0T4 31 15 20 25 11 15
AFW700C38P0T4 38 18.5 30 33 15 25
AFW700C45P0T4 45 22 30 38 18.5 30
AFW700C58P5T4 58.5 30 40 47 22 30
AFW700C70P5T4 70.5 37 50 61 30 50
AFW700C88P0T4 88 45 75 73 37 60
AFW700C0105T4 105 55 75 88 45 75
Optional Standard
AFW700C0142T4 142 75 100 115 55 75
AFW700C0180T4 180 90 150 142 75 100
AFW700C0211T4 211 110 175 180 90 150
AFW500-C / AFW700-C / AFW11-C - Frequency Inverter Cabinet12
 AFW500-C / AFW700-C / AFW11-C - Frequency Inverter Cabinet 13